
Performing Arts 
Calendar 

2026

TERM 1

WEEK 1

DANCE PLAYground ARTIST-IN-RESIDENCE 
WITH DANIELLE MICHICH  

(YEAR 12)

SS DANCE STUDIO

Thursday 29 January  |  8:30am – 3:15pm

WEEK 5

DRAMA PLAYground ARTIST-IN-RESIDENCE 
WITH ANDREW BOVELL  

(YEAR 10–12)

ANNE HAIRSINE STUDIO

Friday 27 February  |  9am – 12pm

WEEK 8

SENIOR MUSICAL

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE

Wednesday 18 March  |  6pm (Preview)

Thursday 19 March  |  7pm

Friday 20 March  |  7pm

Saturday 22 March  |  2pm and 7pm

TERM 2

WEEK 1

SENIOR MUSIC NIGHT

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE

Thursday 23 April  |  7pm

WEEK 2

‘BETWEEN THE LINES’ YEAR 10–12 DRAMA  
SHOWCASE NIGHT

ANNE HAIRSINE STUDIO

Wednesday 29 April  |  7pm

WEEK 5

STRING RECITAL
Monday 18 MAY  |  DAS  |  5pm

BRASS, WOODWIND AND PERCUSSION RECITAL
Tuesday 19 May  |  DAS  |  5pm

VOICE RECITAL
Wednesday 20 May  |  DAS  |  5pm

PIANO RECITAL
Thursday 21 May  |  DAS  |  5pm

MUSIC CAMP (YEARS 7–10)
ERN HALLIDAY

Friday 22 May – Sunday 24 May

MUSIC CAMP CONCERT
JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE

Sunday 24 May  |  1pm

WEEK 7

SPEECH & DRAMA FESTIVAL

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE & ANNE HAIRSINE STUDIO

Friday 5 June – Sunday 7 June

WEEK 8

SPIN DANCE PRODUCTION PERFORMANCE  
(YEARS 5–12)

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE

Friday 12 June and  Saturday 13 June  |  6pm

WEEK 9

JUNIOR SCHOOL CHORAL CONCERT  
(YEARS 1–6)

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE

Thursday 18 June  |  5pm

WEEK 10

PC JAZZ NIGHT

LYRIC LANE (MAYLANDS)

Thursday 25 June  |  7pm

TERM 3

WEEK 3

SENIOR CHORAL CONCERT  
(YEARS 7–12)

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE

Tuesday 4 August  |  7pm

ABODA BAND & STRING FESTIVAL WEEKEND

CHURCHLANDS SHS

Thursday 6 August – Sunday 9 August

WEEK 4

HOUSE ARTS DAY  
(PRE-KINDERGARTEN – YEAR 12)

Wednesday 12 August

WEEK 5

DANCE SHOWCASE NIGHT 
(YEARS 7–12)

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE

Thursday 20 August  |  7pm

WEEK 6

IGSSA DANCE FESTIVAL

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE

Friday 28 August  |  7:30pm

WEEK 7

SISTERS OF THE CHURCH MUSIC FESTIVAL  
(NEW ZEALAND)

ST MARGARET’S COLLEGE, CHRISTCHURCH

Saturday 29 August – Sunday 6 September

‘OUT OF THE BOX’ YEAR 11 AND 12 ATAR DRAMA 
SHOWCASE NIGHT

ANNE HAIRSINE STUDIO

Wednesday 2 September  |  7pm

WEEK 8

CONCERTO NIGHT

AQUINAS COLLEGE CHAPEL

Saturday 12 September  |  7pm

WEEK 9

JUNIOR SCHOOL MUSICAL 

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE

Thursday 17 September  |  10:15am and 5:30pm

Friday 18 September  |  10:15am and 6pm

WEEK 10

ST MICHAEL’S DAY

ST GEORGE’S CATHEDRAL

Friday 25 September

TERM 4

WEEK 1

YEAR 11 ATAR MUSIC SOIREE
Thursday 15 October  |  DAS  |  5pm

WEEK 3

VOICE RECITAL
Monday 26 October  |  DAS  |  5pm

BRASS, WOODWIND AND PERCUSSION RECITAL
Tuesday 27 October  |  DAS  |  5pm

STRING RECITAL
Wednesday 28 October  |  DAS  |  5pm

PIANO RECITAL
Thursday 29 October  |  DAS  |  5pm

WEEK 4

A MUSICAL SHOWCASE  
(INTERMEDIATE ENSEMBLES)

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE

Tuesday 3 November  |  6pm

WEEK 6

YEAR 7–10 DRAMA PRODUCTION 

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE

Saturday 21 November  |  6pm

Sunday 22 November  |  2pm

WEEK 7

SPEECH AND DRAMA SHOWCASES

ANNE HAIRSINE STUDIO

Monday 23 November  |  3:45pm (Year 3) and 5pm (Year 7)
Tuesday 24 November  |  3:45pm (Year 4) and 5pm (Year 8)

Wednesday 25 November  |  3:45pm (Year 5) and 5:30pm (Years 9-11) 
Thursday 26 November  |  3:45 (Year 6)

JUNIOR SCHOOL BAND AND STRING SHOWCASE
(YEARS 2-6)

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE
Tuesday 24 November  |  8:45am

EARLY YEARS NATIVITY 
(PRE-KINDERGARTEN – YEAR 12) 

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE
Friday 27 November  |  9:30am

COMMUNITY CHRISTMAS CAROLS
PERTH COLLEGE OVAL

Sunday 29 November  |  4pm

WEEK 8

YEAR 6 GRADUATION AND YEARS 3-6 
PRESENTATION CEREMONY

JUDITH COTTIER THEATRE
Friday 4 December  |  9am

WEEK 9

PRESENTATION NIGHT (YEARS 7-12)
Wednesday 9 December  |  6:30pm


